



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	<b>77015715</b>
Name	Garden Party
Ingredients	<p><b>Creme De Cacao Truffles</b> (Organic Dark Chocolate 87% (Organic Cocoa Mass, Organic Cane Sugar &amp; Organic Cocoa Butter), Organic Coconut Oil, Organic Sugar, Organic Glucose Syrup, Water &amp; Organic <b>Wheat</b> Syrup*)</p> <p><b>Moondance Truffles</b> (Organic Dark Chocolate 75% (Organic Cocoa Mass, Organic Cane Sugar, Organic Cocoa Butter, Organic Vanilla Extract) &amp; Organic Almond Praline 25% (Organic Sugar, Organic <b>Almonds</b>, Organic Cocoa Butter))</p> <p><b>Quick Fix Truffles</b> (Dark Chocolate 90% (Organic Cocoa Mass, Organic Cane Sugar &amp; Organic Cocoa Butter), Organic Coconut Oil, Organic Sugar, Organic Glucose Syrup, Water, Organic <b>Wheat</b> Syrup* &amp; Organic Roasted Coffee</p> <p><b>Sunrise Truffles</b> (Organic Dark Chocolate 88% (Organic Cocoa Mass, Organic Cane Sugar &amp; Organic Cocoa Butter), Organic Coconut Oil, Organic Sugar, Organic Glucose Syrup, Water, Organic <b>Wheat</b> Syrup*, Organic Sugar &amp; Organic Orange Oil)</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	VEGAN • MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, OTHER NUTS & PEANUTS • ORGANICALLY GROWN • FREE FROM: COLOURINGS, GLUTEN, GM & PRESERVATIVES • *WHEAT SYRUP IS GLUTEN FREE
Net Quantity	220g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Montezuma's Chocolates, Birdham Business Park, Birdham Road, Chichester PO20 7HD
Instructions for use	n/a
<b>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</b>	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2433Kj/586Kcal

Fat	44g
Of which saturated	27g
Carbohydrate	35g
Of which sugars	28g
Fibre	9g
Protein	9g
Salt	0.2g
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes